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Tävlingsledare Evelina Nilsson

Elvira Lindström

Plats Skellefteå Kraft Arena

Datum 20121203

P12  60 M HEAT 1 2012-12-03

1 Victor Wikman -01 Medleskolan 10,05

2 William Källströmmer -01 Sunnanåskolan 10,64

3 Villiam Brodin Karlsson -01 Getbergsskolan 10,91

4 Sune Paulsson -01 Bergsbyskolan 12,04

P12  60 M HEAT 2

1 Ludvig Markggren -01 Kågeskolan 9,53

2 Ludvig Järvi -01 Kågeskolan 10,05

3 Mohammed Al-Saydy -01 Tuböleskolan 10,31

4 Mikael Bränberg -01 Getbergsskolan 11,54

P12  60 M HEAT 3

1 Linus Janzen-Wikberg -01 Sunnanåskolan 9,37

2 Kalle Wiklund -01 Bergsbyskolan 9,51

3 Linus Djerenius -01 Tuböleskolan 11,10

4 Hjalmar Nyström -01 Moröskolan 11,40

P12  60 M HEAT 4

1 Elias Moberg -01 Medleskolan 9,09

2 Gabriel Grönlund -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 9,91

3 Albin Lundmark -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 10,28

4 Alexander Hansson -01 Moröskolan 10,84

P12  60 M SAMLAD LISTA

1 Elias Moberg -01 Medleskolan 9,09

2 Linus Janzen-Wikberg -01 Sunnanåskolan 9,37

3 Kalle Wiklund -01 Bergsbyskolan 9,51

4 Ludvig Markggren -01 Kågeskolan 9,53

5 Gabriel Grönlund -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 9,91

6 Victor Wikman -01 Medleskolan 10,05

6 Ludvig Järvi -01 Kågeskolan 10,05

8 Albin Lundmark -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 10,28

9 Mohammed Al-Saydy -01 Tuböleskolan 10,31

10 William Källströmmer -01 Sunnanåskolan 10,64

11 Alexander Hansson -01 Moröskolan 10,84

12 Villiam Brodin Karlsson -01 Getbergsskolan 10,91

13 Linus Djerenius -01 Tuböleskolan 11,10

14 Hjalmar Nyström -01 Moröskolan 11,40

15 Mikael Bränberg -01 Getbergsskolan 11,54

16 Sune Paulsson -01 Bergsbyskolan 12,04

P12  600 M HEAT 1 2012-12-03

1 Ludvig Markggren -02 Kågeskolan 2,01,90

2 Kalle Wiklund -01 Bergsbyskolan 2,04,63

3 Victor Wikman -01 Medleskolan 2,07,49



4 Alexander Hansson -01 Moröskolan 2,22,02

5 Gabriel Grönlund -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 2,23,96

6 Villiam Brodin Karlsson -01 Getbergsskolan 2,26,14

7 William Källströmmer -01 Sunnanåskolan 2,28,66

8 Linus Djerenius -01 Tuböleskolan 3,01,72

P12  600 M HEAT 2

1 Elias Moberg -01 Medleskolan 2,06,69

2 Albin Lundmark -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 2,10,12

3 Mohammed Al-Saydy -01 Tuböleskolan 2,18,84

4 Linus Janzen-Wikberg -01 Sunnanåskolan 2,26,40

5 Hjalmar Nyström -01 Moröskolan 2,43,28

6 Ludvig Järvi -01 Kågeskolan 2,47,83

7 Sune Paulsson -01 Bergsbyskolan 2,58,36

8 Mikael Bränberg -01 Getbergsskolan 3,00,89

P12  600 M SAMLAD LISTA

1 Ludvig Markggren -02 Kågeskolan 2,01,90

2 Kalle Wiklund -01 Bergsbyskolan 2,04,63

3 Elias Moberg -01 Medleskolan 2,06,69

4 Victor Wikman -01 Medleskolan 2,07,49

5 Albin Lundmark -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 2,10,12

6 Mohammed Al-Saydy -01 Tuböleskolan 2,18,84

7 Alexander Hansson -01 Moröskolan 2,22,02

8 Gabriel Grönlund -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 2,23,96

9 Villiam Brodin Karlsson -01 Getbergsskolan 2,26,14

10 Linus Janzen-Wikberg -01 Sunnanåskolan 2,26,40

11 William Källströmmer -01 Sunnanåskolan 2,28,66

12 Hjalmar Nyström -01 Moröskolan 2,43,28

13 Ludvig Järvi -01 Kågeskolan 2,47,83

14 Sune Paulsson -01 Bergsbyskolan 2,58,36

15 Mikael Bränberg -01 Getbergsskolan 3,00,89

16 Linus Djerenius -01 Tuböleskolan 3,01,72

P12  LÄNGD ZON 2012-12-03

1 Elias Moberg -01 Medleskolan 4,33

2 Kalle Wiklund -01 Bergsbyskolan 4,19

3 Ludvig Järvi -01 Kågeskolan 3,74

4 Albin Lundmark -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 3,60

5 Linus Janzen-Wikberg -01 Sunnanåskolan 3,53

6 Ludvig Markggren -01 Kågeskolan 3,45

7 Gabriel Grönlund -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 3,38

8 Victor Wikman -01 Medleskolan 3,38

9 Mohammed Al-Saydy -01 Tuböleskolan 3,26

10 Alexander Hansson -01 Moröskolan 3,18

11 William Källströmmer -01 Sunnanåskolan 3,12

12 Linus Djerenius -01 Tuböleskolan 3,06

13 Hjalmar Nyström -01 Moröskolan 2,85

14 Villiam Brodin Karlsson -01 Getbergsskolan 2,82

15 Mikael Bränberg -01 Getbergsskolan 2,61

16 Sune Paulsson -01 Bergsbyskolan 2,28

P12  KULA 3,0 2012-12-03

1 Elias Moberg -01 Medleskolan 7,86

2 Ludvig Markggren -01 Kågeskolan 6,75



3 Villiam Brodin Karlsson -01 Getbergsskolan 6,46

4 Gabriel Grönlund -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 6,40

5 Linus Janzen-Wikberg -01 Sunnanåskolan 5,90

6 William Källströmmer -01 Sunnanåskolan 5,80

7 Linus Djerenius -01 Tuböleskolan 5,52

8 Kalle Wiklund -01 Bergsbyskolan 5,27

9 Ludvig Järvi -01 Kågeskolan 5,14

10 Victor Wikman -01 Medleskolan 5,08

11 Sune Paulsson -01 Bergsbyskolan 4,93

12 Alexander Hansson -01 Moröskolan 4,93

13 Mikael Bränberg -01 Getbergsskolan 4,79

14 Hjalmar Nyström -01 Moröskolan 4,35

15 Mohammed Al-Saydy -01 Tuböleskolan 4,30

16 Albin Lundmark -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 3,87

P12  4x100 M HEAT 1 2012-12-03

1 Tuböleskolan Tuböleskolan 1,14.06

2 Moröskolan Moröskolan 1,15.04

3 Bergsbyskolan Bergsbyskolan 1,18.52

4 Getbergsskolan Getbergsskolan 1,19.11

P12  4x100 M HEAT 2

1 Sjungande Dalens skola Sjungande Dalens skola 1,07.62

1 Medleskolan Medleskolan 1,07.13

3 Kågeskolan Kågeskolan 1,09.70

4 Sunnanåskolan Sunnanåskolan 1,10.31

P12  4x100 M SAMLAD LISTA

1 Medleskolan Medleskolan 1,07.13

2 Sjungande Dalens skola Sjungande Dalens skola 1,07.62

3 Kågeskolan Kågeskolan 1,09.70

4 Sunnanåskolan Sunnanåskolan 1,10.31

5 Tuböleskolan Tuböleskolan 1,14.06

6 Moröskolan Moröskolan 1,15.04

7 Bergsbyskolan Bergsbyskolan 1,18.52

8 Getbergsskolan Getbergsskolan 1,19.11

F12  60 M HEAT 1 2012-12-03

1 Sanna Eriksson -01 Moröskolan 10,51

2 Tuva Elingstam -01 Medleskolan 10,59

3 Zehra Yinaz -01 Tuböleskolan 10,75

4 Julia Nyström -01 Bergsbyskolan 11,58

F12  60 M HEAT 2

1 Mariana Ortiz -01 Tuböleskolan 10,06

2 Moa Nilsson -01 Sunnanåskolan 10,31

3 Mira Dannefrid -01 Kågeskolan 11,68

4 Molly Andersson Sköld -01 Getbergsskolan 11,90

F12  60 M HEAT 3

1 Emma Bäcklund -01 Kågeskolan 9,90

2 Tilda Gustavsson -01 Moröskolan 10,24

3 Karolina Hedberg -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 10,55

4 Filippa Boman -01 Bergsbyskolan 10,93



F12  60 M HEAT 4

1 Bianca Holmbom -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 10,26

2 Clara Granberg -01 Getbergsskolan 10,61

3 Emma Burman -01 Sunnanåskolan 10,75

4 Alma Lindström -01 Medleskolan 11,25

F12  60 M SAMLAD LISTA

1 Emma Bäcklund -01 Kågeskolan 9,90

2 Mariana Ortiz -01 Tuböleskolan 10,06

3 Tilda Gustavsson -01 Moröskolan 10,24

4 Bianca Holmbom -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 10,26

5 Moa Nilsson -01 Sunnanåskolan 10,31

6 Sanna Eriksson -01 Moröskolan 10,51

7 Karolina Hedberg -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 10,55

8 Tuva Elingstam -01 Medleskolan 10,59

9 Clara Granberg -01 Getbergsskolan 10,61

10 Zehra Yinaz -01 Tuböleskolan 10,75

11 Emma Burman -01 Sunnanåskolan 10,75

12 Filippa Boman -01 Bergsbyskolan 10,93

13 Alma Lindström -01 Medleskolan 11,25

14 Julia Nyström -01 Bergsbyskolan 11,58

15 Mira Dannefrid -01 Kågeskolan 11,68

16 Molly Andersson Sköld -01 Getbergsskolan 11,90

F12  600 M HEAT 1 2012-12-03

1 Emma Bäcklund -01 Kågeskolan 2,13,97

2 Mariana Ortiz -01 Tuböleskolan 2,14,00

3 Sanna Eriksson -01 Moröskolan 2,14,79

4 Karolina Hedberg -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 2,28,58

5 Alma Lindström -01 Medleskolan 2,32,23

6 Emma Burman -01 Sunnanåskolan 2,39,15

7 Julia Nyström -01 Bergsbyskolan 2,44,56

DNF Molly Andersson Sköld -01 Getbergsskolan DNF

F12  600 M HEAT 2

1 Bianca Holmbom -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 2,14,58

2 Tuva Elingstam -01 Medleskolan 2,19,23

3 Moa Nilsson -01 Sunnanåskolan 2,20,43

4 Filippa Boman -01 Bergsbyskolan 2,48,47

5 Clara Granberg -01 Getbergsskolan 2,52,21

6 Tilda Gustavsson -01 Moröskolan 2,52,98

7 Mira Dannefrid -01 Kågeskolan 2,57,62

8 Zehra Yinaz -01 Tuböleskolan 3,04,38

F12  600 M SAMLAD LISTA

1 Emma Bäcklund -01 Kågeskolan 2,13,97

2 Mariana Ortiz -01 Tuböleskolan 2,14,00

3 Bianca Holmbom -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 2,14,58

4 Sanna Eriksson -01 Moröskolan 2,14,79

5 Tuva Elingstam -01 Medleskolan 2,19,23

6 Moa Nilsson -01 Sunnanåskolan 2,20,43

7 Karolina Hedberg -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 2,28,58

8 Alma Lindström -01 Medleskolan 2,32,23

9 Emma Burman -01 Sunnanåskolan 2,39,15

10 Julia Nyström -01 Bergsbyskolan 2,44,56



11 Filippa Boman -01 Bergsbyskolan 2,48,47

12 Clara Granberg -01 Getbergsskolan 2,52,21

13 Tilda Gustavsson -01 Moröskolan 2,52,98

14 Mira Dannefrid -01 Kågeskolan 2,57,62

15 Zehra Yinaz -01 Tuböleskolan 3,04,38

Molly Andersson Sköld -01 Getbergsskolan DNF

F12  LÄNGD ZON 2012-12-03

1 Bianca Holmbom -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 3,45

2 Sanna Eriksson -01 Moröskolan 3,43

3 Moa Nilsson -01 Sunnanåskolan 3,28

4 Emma Bäcklund -01 Kågeskolan 3,27

5 Tilda Gustavsson -01 Moröskolan 3,20

6 Karolina Hedberg -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 3,19

7 Mariana Ortiz -01 Tuböleskolan 3,19

8 Tuva Elingstam -01 Medleskolan 3,18

9 Emma Burman -01 Sunnanåskolan 3,03

10 Clara Granberg -01 Getbergsskolan 2,99

11 Alma Lindström -01 Medleskolan 2,96

12 Filippa Boman -01 Bergsbyskolan 2,90

13 Zehra Yinaz -01 Tuböleskolan 2,85

14 Mira Dannefrid -01 Kågeskolan 2,36

15 Molly Andersson Sköld -01 Getbergsskolan 2,17

16 Julia Nyström -01 Bergsbyskolan 2,02

F12  KULA 2,0 2012-12-03

1 Emma Bäcklund -01 Kågeskolan 8,06

2 Moa Nilsson -01 Sunnanåskolan 6,45

3 Emma Burman -01 Sunnanåskolan 6,40

4 Mariana Ortiz -01 Tuböleskolan 6,24

5 Tilda Gustavsson -01 Moröskolan 6,10

6 Filippa Boman -01 Bergsbyskolan 6,06

7 Karolina Hedberg -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 5,78

8 Sanna Eriksson -01 Moröskolan 5,53

9 Bianca Holmbom -01 Sjungande Dalens skola 4,70

10 Zehra Yinaz -01 Tuböleskolan 4,50

11 Tuva Elingstam -01 Medleskolan 4,37

12 Mira Dannefrid -01 Kågeskolan 4,19

13 Clara Granberg -01 Getbergsskolan 4,15

14 Alma Lindström -01 Medleskolan 3,95

15 Molly Andersson Sköld -01 Getbergsskolan 3,67

16 Julia Nyström -01 Bergsbyskolan 3,58


